## Friends of the Hughson Library

## Membership Renewal

With over 65% of the population of Hughson in possession of a library card, it is apparent that our community benefits from our library.

Now, with more and more cuts by the government, it is important for 'Friends of the Library' to continue our ongoing support.

## Friends of the Hughson Library:

- **★** Provides supplies needed for the programs and services at our Library: storytelling, crafts and they host special guests such as magicians and puppet shows.
- **★** Supplies entertainment, refreshments, books, and gift bag items for Dr. Seuss' birthday.
- \* Reads to each class at Hughson Elementary and Fox Road Schools to promote knowledge of library services and increase the love of reading and literature.
- **★** Provides funds for additional needed library resources and supplies.
- **★** Maintains a supply of young children's books at the local medical clinic

Your membership and the used books collected & sold at the library are our only sources of funding for the *Friends of the Hughson Library*.

Name	
Address	
	Phone
Member	rship Category (check one)
Student \$1.00	Family \$15.00
Individual \$10.00	Life member \$150.00

Please make checks payable to: Friends of the Hughson Library.
P.O. Box 404, Hughson, CA 95326